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B/F REL 0.00
01/06/2560 TINCL ICAS Cheque 10322184 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
01/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.001 90063
01/06/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10322185 11,700.00 0.00 -11,700.00 1 90063
' 01/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,700.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/06/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10322186 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
05/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/06/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 10322187 20,667.00 0.00 -20,667.00 1 90063
07/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft | 20,667.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/06/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10322188 600.00 0.00 -600.00 1 90063
13)06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/06/2560 TINCL ICAS Cheque 10322!897 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
13/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/06/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10322190 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 950063
15/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/06/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque 1032219-1 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
15/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft - 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/06/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 10322192 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
21/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/06/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 10322193 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
21/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 000 0.09,1 90063
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21/06/2560 IINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 10322194 8,000.00 0.00 -8,000.00 1 90063
21/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/06/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 10322195 20,797.81 0.00 -20,797.81 1 90063
27/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 20,797.81 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/06/2560 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 10322196 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 1 90063
27/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/06/2560 IINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 10322197 1,200.00 0.00 -1,200.00 1 90063
28/06/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 10.00 1 90063
C/F voaun 11 0.00
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B/F LRI 13,700.00
" 01/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 12,700.00 1 90063
01/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 11,700.00 0.00 1,000.00 1 90063
02/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 20,667.00 0.00 21,667.00 1 9253
05/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 20,667.00 1 90063
07/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 20,667.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/06/2560 SD. ' SAV Deposit  600.00 0.00 600.00 1 | 9253
09/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 1,600.00 1 9253
12/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 2,600.00 1 9253
13/06/2560 OTOS  SAV.Overdraft 600.00 0.00 2,000.00 1 20063
13/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1 90063
_ 13/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 1,000.00 ©0.00 2,000.00 1 9253
14/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 1 9253
.15/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 1 90063
_15/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1 90063
16/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 1 9253
19/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 8,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 1 9253
21/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 9,000.00 1 90063
21/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1.000.00 0.00 £,000.00 1 90063
21/06/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 20,797.81 0.003 20,79;?1 1 9253
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22/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 2,000.00 0.00 22,797.81 1 9253
26/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 1,200.00 0.00 23997811 9253
27/06/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 20,797.81 0.00 3,200.00 1 90063
27/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 1,200.00 1 90063
28/06/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/06/2560 SD SAV Deposit 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00 1 9253
CIF goaan 1y 5,500.00
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